Daytime League - Winter 2017

Day

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Date
1/5/2017

1/12/2017

1/19/2017

1/26/2017
2/2/2017
2/9/2017

2/16/2017
2/23/2017
3/2/2017

3/9/2017
3/16/2017
3/23/2017

3/30/2017
4/6/2017
4/13/2017

Wednesday 4/19/2017

Start Facility
North 1
Easton 2
Easton 2

Easton 2
Easton 2

Home
Green
Blue
Red

Green
Blue

Away
Blue
Red
Green

Blue
Red

No game - Firefighter tourney

Easton 2
Easton 2
Easton 2

Dublin 2
Chiller Ice Works
Easton 2

Easton 2
Easton 2

Easton 2

Easton 2

Green
Blue
Red

Green
Blue
Red

Green
Blue

Red

Red

Blue
Red
Green

Blue
Red
Green

Blue
Red

Green

Green



