## **Daytime League - Winter 2017**

<b>Day</b> Thursday Thursday Thursday	Date 1/5/2017 1/12/2017 1/19/2017	Start	Facility North 1 Easton 2 Easton 2	Home Green Blue Red	<b>Away</b> Blue Red Green
Thursday Thursday <b>Thursday</b>	1/26/2017 2/2/2017 <b>2/9/2017</b>		Easton 2 Easton 2 No game - Firefigh	Green Blue nter tou	Blue Red r <b>ney</b>
Thursday Thursday Thursday	2/16/2017 2/23/2017 3/2/2017		Easton 2 Easton 2 Easton 2	Green Blue Red	Blue Red Green
Thursday Thursday Thursday	3/9/2017 3/16/2017 3/23/2017		Dublin 2  Chiller Ice Works  Easton 2	Green Blue Red	Blue Red Green
Thursday Thursday Thursday	3/30/2017 4/6/2017 4/13/2017		Easton 2 Easton 2 Easton 2	Green Blue Red	Blue Red Green
Wednesday	4/19/2017		Easton 2	Red	Green